DC-2.5 GHz InGaP HBT
Matched Gain Block Amplifier
Page 1 of 19Mimix Broadband, Inc., 10795 Rockley Rd., Houston, Texas 77099
Tel: 281.988.4600  Fax: 281.988.4615  mimixbroadband.com
Characteristic Data and Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2006 Mimix Broadband, Inc.
Export of this item may require appropriate export licensing from the U.S. Government. In purchasing these parts, U.S. Domestic customers accept
their obligation to be compliant with U.S. Export Laws.
CGB7289-SC

Matched Gain Block Amplifier
CGB7289-SC
Ordering Information
Part Number for Ordering Description
CGB7289-BD   Bare die in GelPak
CGB7289-SC-0G00  Matte Tin plated RoHS compliant SOT-89 surface mount package in bulk quantity
CGB7289-SC-0G0T  Matte Tin plated RoHS compliant SOT-89 surface mount package in tape and reel
CGB7289-SP-0G00  Matte Tin plated RoHS compliant SOT-86 surface mount package in bulk quantity
CGB7289-SP-0G0T  Matte Tin plated RoHS compliant SOT-86 surface mount package in tape and reel
PB-CGB7289-SC-0000  Evaluation Board for SOT-89 packaged device with SMA connectors
PB-CGB7289-SP-0000  Evaluation Board for SOT-86 packaged device with SMA connectors
We also offer the plastic packages with SnPb (Tin-Lead) or NiPdAu plating. Please contact your regional sales manager
for more information regarding different plating types